PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the Corrective documents to correct the Assignee and Assignor previously recorded on Reel 023969 Frame 0139. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the Assignor: Panasonic Communications Co., Ltd. and Assignee: Panasonic System Networks Co., Ltd

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Panasonic Communications Co., Ltd.	01/06/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Panasonic System Networks Co., Ltd.	
Street Address:	1-62, 4-chome Minoshima, Hakata-ku	
City:	Fukuoka-shi	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	812-8531	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11144620
Application Number:	11836465
Application Number:	09984741
Application Number:	10649651
Application Number:	10663688

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

(703)716-1180 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: gbpatent@gbpatent.com Correspondent Name: Greenblum & Bernstein, P.L.C. 1950 Roland Clarke Place Address Line 1: Reston, VIRGINIA 20191 Address Line 4:

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: J305025

PATENT

REEL: 023991 FRAME: 0854

501102864

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Leslie J Paperner	
Total Attachments: 7		
source=j305025#page1.tif		
source=j305025#page2.tif		
source=j305025#page3.tif		
source=j305025#page4.tif		
source=j305025#page5.tif		
source=j305025#page6.tif		
source=j305025#page7.tif		
i l		

PAGE 4/005 Fax Server

D:GREENBLUM & BERNSTEIN, P.L.C. COMPANY:1950 ROLAND CLARKE PLACE

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 02/22/2010 501098588



NEW ASSIGNMENT SUBMISSION TYPE: **CHANGE OF NAME** NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Panasonic Communications√Co., Ltd.	01/06/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Panasonic System Networks Co., Ltd.	
Street Address:	1-62, 4-Chome Minoshima, Hakata-ku	
City:	Fukuoka-shi	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	812-8531	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	11144620	
Application Number:	11836465	
Application Number:	09984741	
Application Number:	10649651	
Application Number:	10663688	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

(703)716-1180

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

gbpatent@gbpatent.com

Correspondent Name:

Greenblum & Bernstein, P.L.C. 1950 Roland Clarke Place

Address Line 1: Address Line 4:

Reston, VIRGINIA 20191

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	J305025
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Leslie J Papemer

Total Attachments: 24

USPTO 2/23/2010 11:54:53 AM PAGE 5/005 Fax Server D:GREENBLUM & BERNSTEIN, P.L.C. COMPANY:1950 ROLAND CLARKE PLACE

source=J305025#page1.tif source=J305025#page2.tif source=J305025#page3.tif source=J305025#page4.tif source=J305025#page5.tif source=J305025#page6.tif source=J305025#page7.tif source=J305025#page8.tif source=J305025#page9.tif source=J305025#page10.tlf source=J305025#page11.tif source=J305025#page12.tif source=J305025#page13.tif source=J305025#page14.tif source=J305025#page15.tif source=J305025#page16.tif source=J305025#page17.tif source=J305025#page18.tif source=J305025#page19.tif source=J305025#page20.tif source=J305025#page21.tif source=J305025#page22.tif source=J305025#page23.tif source=J305025#page24.tif

Certificate of All Registered Items



1-62 Minoshima 4-chome, Hakata-ku, Fukuoka-shi

Panasonic System Networks Co., Ltd. Corporate Number: 2900-01-012589

	r=	Davided January 1, 2002
Corporate name	Panasonic Communications	Revised January 1, 2003
	Co., Ltd.	Registered January 6, 2003
	Panasonic System Networks	Revised January 1, 2010
	Co., Ltd.	Registered January 6, 2010
Head office	1-62 Minoshima 4-chome, Haka	ata-ku, Fukuoka-shi
Method of public	Publishing in an official	Revised January 6, 2003
notice	gazette	Registered January 6, 2003
Date of incorporation	April 10, 1951	
Purposes	 Manufacturing and selling electronic apparatuses Manufacturing and selling Manufacturing and selling Manufacturing and selling other chemical and metal p Manufacturing and selling electronic and electric apparatuses Manufacturing and selling sof processing, information processing, information processing, information processing various technical associated with reliability with the apparatuses listed Providing and engaging in maintenance services in consoftware listed under the sellong connection with the production with the production with the production with the production of workers, an estates Engaging in entrusted businesses Engaging in entrusted businesses 	medical and hygiene instruments optical and precision instruments battery applied products and products manufacturing equipment of aratuses other machinery and apparatuses tware; providing information oviding, and information oviding, and information all assistance and testing services and quality control in connection under the sections above entrusted business of repair and connection with the products and ections above and contracting constructions in cets listed under the sections above ated to printing, freight services, d management and leasing of real timess of call center services iness of search, research and ing in connection with the sections as accompanying or associated Revised January 1, 2003
		Registered January 6, 2003
	estates 12. Engaging in entrusted busi 13. Engaging in entrusted busi development, and consulti above 14. Engaging in any businesse	iness of call center services iness of search, research and ing in connection with the section as accompanying or associated

Reference No. Ro322805

RECORDED: 02/25/2010

* The underlined denotes a deleted item.

1